
Map A1 Existing Zoning
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ORLEANS ST

CAMBRIA ST

KENSINGTON AVE

FRANKFORD AVE

BIRCH ST

MONMOUTH ST

JASPER ST

RUTH ST

Zoning Districts
CMX1/CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
ICMX Industrial Commercial Mixed-Use
RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached
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Map A2 Existing Zoning

´

ORLEANS ST

CLEARFIELD STKENSINGTON AVE

FRANKFORD AVE

STELLA ST

JASPER ST

HELEN ST

EMERALD ST

Zoning Districts
CMX-1/CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
ICMX Industrial Commercial Mixed-Use
RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached
SP-PO-A Active Parks and Open Space

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5

ICMX

SPPOA

RSA5

CMX1
RUTH ST

ELKHART STRSA5
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Map A3 Existing Zoning

´

ALLEGHENY AVE

CLEARFIELD ST

KENSINGTON AVE

CLEMENTINE ST

RUTH ST

JASPER ST

Zoning Districts
CMX-1/CMX-2 Commercial Mixed-Use
RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

RSA5

RSA5

CMX2

CMX1

LIPPINCOTT ST
WISHART ST

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5
RSA5

CMX2

CMX2

CMX2

STOUTON ST



Map B1 Proposed Zoning
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ORLEANS ST

CAMBRIA ST

KENSINGTON AVE

FRANKFORD AVE

BIRCH ST

MONMOUTH ST

JASPER ST

RUTH ST

Zoning Districts
CMX-1/CMX-2/CMX-2.5 Commercial Mixed-Use
IRMX Industrial Residential Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family; RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5

RSA5

CMX2.5

CMX1

IRMX

RSA5
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Map B2 Proposed Zoning
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ORLEANS ST

CLEARFIELD STKENSINGTON AVE

FRANKFORD AVE

STELLA ST

JASPER ST

HELEN ST

EMERALD ST

Zoning Districts
CMX-1/CMX-2.5 Commercial Mixed-Use
ICMX Industrial Commercial Mixed-Use; IRMX Industrial Residential Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family; RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

RSA5

RSA5

ICMX

RM1

RSA5

CMX1
RUTH ST

ELKHART STRSA5

RSA5

RSA5CMX2.5

CMX1

JASPER ST

IRMX
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RM1
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Map B3 Proposed Zoning

´

ALLEGHENY AVE

CLEARFIELD ST

KENSINGTON AVE

CLEMENTINE ST

RUTH ST

JASPER ST

Zoning Districts
CMX-1/CMX-2.5 Commercial Mixed-Use
RM-1 Residential Multi-Family; RSA-5 Residential Single-Family Attached

RSA5

RSA5CMX2.5

CMX1

LIPPINCOTT ST
WISHART ST

RM1

RSA5

RSA5
RSA5

CMX2.5

CMX2.5

CMX2.5

STOUTON ST
RM1

70'
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